
 

 

 

 

 
 

BELMONT 

WORLD CAFÉ   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Talking about ideas that can help you. 

. 
 

There will be information stands 

to help you get the right support. 

 
 

Tuesday 20th December 
2022 at 12.30pm – 2.30pm 
Jakes House, Holmanleaze, 
Maidenhead, Berkshire, 
SL6 8AL 

 
 
Refreshments and food 
(including soup making!), fun 
activities and goodies/gifts!  
 

Things like food, rent, 
transport, and bills are all part 
of the cost of living. 

 
They are all getting more 
expensive. 

 
We want to talk to you about 
your ideas that might help 
with the cost of living  

 
You can just turn up to World 
Café – you do not need to book. 



 

Belmont World Café 

Easy read information 

 

 

There is going to be a special café for 

the Belmont area. 

 

We will be talking about important 

topics. 

 

One of the topics we want to talk to 

you about is how much more money 

things like rent, food and bills cost 

these days 

 

It will be on Tuesday 20th December 

2022. 

 

12.30pm – 2.30pm 

 

*

 

It will be in Jakes House, 

Holmanleaze, Maidenhead, 

Berkshire, SL6 8AL 

There is parking available. 

 



 

 

You will get free refreshments and 

food. 

If you want to come to this cafe 

 

You can come along without making 

a booking. 

We really hope you can make it. If you need any reasonable adjustments, please 

contact Nicky at nicky.smith20@nhs.net  

 

 

*Easy read photos from Microsoft stock images. Jakes House photo from the internet. 
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